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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days

GT - TCR - PROTO GT/TUR/SPORT - 8th Sess.

Results 2nd Best Lap

s Num

55
21
95
19
908
45
32
9
918

30
25
919
469
22
054
88
53
151
800

Name

NOVA 55

ASI

BROGGI - DE CASTRO
HOFFNER

OMBRA 8

OMBRA 45

TDE 1

DELLI GUANTI P.
MEZZETTI W.
FESTANTE A.
TDE 2

CHELI - BRISTOT
OMBRA 19
RAPTOR
BURATTI A.
PEDETTI
GIRONDI A.
BESTLAP 2

ASR
PROMODRIVE

Car

Honda NSX GT3
Audi R8 LMS GT3

C1 Team

613 NOVA RACE
6T3 AUDI SPORT ITALIA

Porsche 911 GT3 Rers EBIMOTORS

Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Ligier P3
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Ferrari 296 Challenge

Lamborghini Huracan ST

BMW M4 GT4

CcuP MALUCELLI MOTORSPORT
cur OMBRA RACING

cur OMBRA RACING

CUP THE DRIVING EXPERIENCE
cup DINAMIC MOTORSPORT

cup ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
cup DINAMIC MOTORSPORT

CUP THE DRIVING EXPERIENCE
cup DINAMIC MOTORSPORT

cur OMBRA RACING

cup RAPTOR ENGINEERING

cup ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
twe NANNINI RACING
cup ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
cur BEST LAP

cup AUTO SPORT RACING
et4 PROMODRIVE

2nd Time
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148.
:50.
:50.
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:57.
:59.
:00.

055
150
960
216
491
549
633
841
499
898
952
862
068
123
200
499
791
967
004
473
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

02.
02.
04.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
05.
05.
06.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
09.
10.
12.

095
905
161
436
494
578
786
444
843
897
807
013
068
145
444
736
912
949
418

Gap

02.
00.
.256
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
02.
.037
.469

01

01
01

095
810

275
058
084
208
658
399
054
910
206
055
077
299
292
176

Avg Spd

174,744
171,421
170,169
168,265
167,853
167,767
167,642
167,333
166,363
165,780
165,701
164,389
164,094
164,016
163,906
163,482
163,070
160,062
168,667
166,732

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.340
00.
.445
00.
02.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.606

01

01

01

1st

123
200
344
364
123

289

231
717
339
792
065
375
449
154
007
514
407



